Praha, Podoli (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 25.02.2012
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IJméno

Vlach Martin (1997)
Hercik Vojtéch (1997)
Zadrazil Lukas (1997)
Simecek Michal (1997)
Svéchota Lukas (1997)
Mitrenga Adam (1997)
Straka Pavel (1997)
Simuinkova Simona (1997)
Urban Filip (1998)
Zikmund Tomas (1999)
Benesovd Alena (1998)
Hojsdkova Jolana (1997)
Fairaislova Iveta (1998)
Kvasnica Lukas (1999)
Hanzal Jan (1998)
Trckovd Eva (1997)
Masek David (1998)
Dvorak Jakub (1997)
Bejcek Martin (1998)
Dvorak Simon (1999)
Trebickd Diana (1998)
Safrankova Johanka (1997)
Ungar Petr (1997)

Urban Tomas (1999)
Kovétikova Barbora (1997)
Simuinek Rostislav (2000)
Dobids Jan (1999)

Svab Matéj (2000)
Novotna Veronika (2000)
Cihlafova Anna (2000)
Burian Maté&j (2000)
Mackova Barbora (1997)
Taborska Lenka (1999)
Balitkova Zaneta (1997)
Pechové Tereza (1999)
Kunclova Tereza (1998)
Nejedly Jakub (1999)
Uxova Aneta (2000)
Johanides Jan (2000)

KotéSovcova Pavla (2000)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triathlon Team Tébor
Trisk €B

Tj Dukla Praha
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
E.ON Triatlon Team
Trisk €B

Trisk €B

PK Pfibram

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
Trisk €B

TrisK €B

E-On triatlon team

SPK Plzen
Trisk CB
Trisk €B
Trisk CB

TT LOKO BEROUN
SK SLAVIA PRAHA
E-On triatlon team
TJ BIZU JBC

Titan sport club Zlin

Triathlon Team Tébor

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

TT LOKO Beroun

Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE
Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE

Cas

00:09:04,00
00:09:09,00
00:09:14,00
00:09:21,00
00:09:25,00
00:09:45,00
00:09:50,00
00:09:52,00
00:09:56,00
00:09:56,00
00:10:00,00
00:10:01,00
00:10:04,00
00:10:07,00
00:10:08,00
00:10:13,00
00:10:14,00
00:10:17,00
00:10:26,00
00:10:27,00
00:10:28,00
00:10:29,00
00:10:34,00
00:10:42,00
00:10:43,00
00:10:45,00
00:11:05,00
00:11:08,00
00:11:09,00
00:11:14,00
00:11:15,00
00:11:22,00
00:11:35,00
00:11:36,00
00:11:49,00
00:11:57,00
00:12:10,00
00:12:23,00
00:12:24,00
00:12:36,00

Plavéni
00:02:22,00(9)
00:02:17,00(1)
00:02:22,00(8)
00:02:21,00(5)

00:02:40,00(24)
00:02:28,00(12)
00:02:39,00(23)
00:02:18,00(3)
00:02:22,00(7)
00:02:28,00(11)
00:02:18,00(2)
00:02:24,00(10)
00:02:32,00(18)
00:02:32,00(17)
00:02:21,00(4)
00:02:41,00(25)
00:02:21,00(6)
00:02:34,00(20)
00:02:29,00(13)
00:02:45,00(30)
00:02:43,00(27)
00:02:45,00(29)
00:02:38,00(22)
00:02:30,00(14)
00:02:38,00(21)
00:02:33,00(19)
00:02:31,00(16)
00:02:31,00(15)
00:02:51,00(34)
00:03:03,00(37)
00:03:05,00(38)
00:02:45,00(32)
00:02:42,00(26)
00:02:44,00(28)
00:02:45,00(31)
00:02:51,00(33)
00:02:58,00(36)
00:03:24,00(41)
00:03:08,00(40)
00:03:07,00(39)

B&h
00:06:42,00(1)
00:06:52,00(4)
00:06:52,00(3)
00:07:00,00(5)
00:06:45,00(2)
00:07:17,00(7)
00:07:11,00(6)

00:07:34,00(12)
00:07:34,00(11)

00:07:28,00(8)
00:07:42,00(15)
00:07:37,00(14)
00:07:32,00(10)
00:07:35,00(13)
00:07:47,00(20)

00:07:32,00(9)
00:07:53,00(21)
00:07:43,00(17)
00:07:57,00(23)
00:07:42,00(16)
00:07:45,00(19)
00:07:44,00(18)
00:07:56,00(22)
00:08:12,00(27)
00:08:05,00(24)
00:08:12,00(28)
00:08:34,00(30)
00:08:37,00(31)
00:08:18,00(29)
00:08:11,00(26)
00:08:10,00(25)
00:08:37,00(32)
00:08:53,00(34)
00:08:52,00(33)
00:09:04,00(36)
00:09:06,00(37)
00:09:12,00(38)
00:08:59,00(35)
00:09:16,00(39)
00:09:29,00(40)



a7 Nové Jana (2000) CZE KL sport Teplice 00:13:12,00 00:02:52,00(35) 00:10:20,00(42)
42 Lepova Pavlina (1998) CZE 00:13:49,00 00:03:47,00(42) 00:10:02,00(41)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:06



