

Praha, Podolí (Aquatlon, ČR) - Celkově, 25.02.2012



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Vlach Martin (1997)	CZE		00:09:04,00	00:02:22,00(9)	00:06:42,00(1)
2	Hercík Vojtěch (1997)	CZE		00:09:09,00	00:02:17,00(1)	00:06:52,00(4)
3	Zadrazil Lukáš (1997)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:14,00	00:02:22,00(8)	00:06:52,00(3)
4	Šimeček Michal (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:09:21,00	00:02:21,00(5)	00:07:00,00(5)
5	Svěchota Lukáš (1997)	CZE	Tj Dukla Praha	00:09:25,00	00:02:40,00(24)	00:06:45,00(2)
6	Mitrenga Adam (1997)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:09:45,00	00:02:28,00(12)	00:07:17,00(7)
7	Straka Pavel (1997)	CZE	E.ON Triatlon Team	00:09:50,00	00:02:39,00(23)	00:07:11,00(6)
8	Šimůnková Simona (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:09:52,00	00:02:18,00(3)	00:07:34,00(12)
9	Urban Filip (1998)	CZE		00:09:56,00	00:02:22,00(7)	00:07:34,00(11)
10	Zikmund Tomáš (1999)	CZE		00:09:56,00	00:02:28,00(11)	00:07:28,00(8)
11	Benešová Alena (1998)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:10:00,00	00:02:18,00(2)	00:07:42,00(15)
12	Hojsáková Jolana (1997)	CZE		00:10:01,00	00:02:24,00(10)	00:07:37,00(14)
13	Fairaislová Iveta (1998)	CZE	PK Příbram	00:10:04,00	00:02:32,00(18)	00:07:32,00(10)
14	Kvasnica Lukáš (1999)	CZE		00:10:07,00	00:02:32,00(17)	00:07:35,00(13)
15	Hanzal Jan (1998)	CZE		00:10:08,00	00:02:21,00(4)	00:07:47,00(20)
16	Trčková Eva (1997)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:10:13,00	00:02:41,00(25)	00:07:32,00(9)
17	Mašek David (1998)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:10:14,00	00:02:21,00(6)	00:07:53,00(21)
18	Dvořák Jakub (1997)	CZE		00:10:17,00	00:02:34,00(20)	00:07:43,00(17)
19	Bejček Martin (1998)	CZE		00:10:26,00	00:02:29,00(13)	00:07:57,00(23)
20	Dvořák Šimon (1999)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:10:27,00	00:02:45,00(30)	00:07:42,00(16)
21	Třebická Diana (1998)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	00:10:28,00	00:02:43,00(27)	00:07:45,00(19)
22	Šafránková Johanka (1997)	CZE		00:10:29,00	00:02:45,00(29)	00:07:44,00(18)
23	Ungar Petr (1997)	CZE		00:10:34,00	00:02:38,00(22)	00:07:56,00(22)
24	Urban Tomáš (1999)	CZE		00:10:42,00	00:02:30,00(14)	00:08:12,00(27)
25	Kováříková Barbora (1997)	CZE	SPK Plzeň	00:10:43,00	00:02:38,00(21)	00:08:05,00(24)
26	Šimůnek Rostislav (2000)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:10:45,00	00:02:33,00(19)	00:08:12,00(28)
27	Dobiáš Jan (1999)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:11:05,00	00:02:31,00(16)	00:08:34,00(30)
28	Šváb Matěj (2000)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:11:08,00	00:02:31,00(15)	00:08:37,00(31)
29	Novotná Veronika (2000)	CZE		00:11:09,00	00:02:51,00(34)	00:08:18,00(29)
30	Cihlářová Anna (2000)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:11:14,00	00:03:03,00(37)	00:08:11,00(26)
31	Burian Matěj (2000)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:11:15,00	00:03:05,00(38)	00:08:10,00(25)
32	Macková Barbora (1997)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	00:11:22,00	00:02:45,00(32)	00:08:37,00(32)
33	Táborská Lenka (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:11:35,00	00:02:42,00(26)	00:08:53,00(34)
34	Balíčková Žaneta (1997)	CZE	Titan sport club Zlín	00:11:36,00	00:02:44,00(28)	00:08:52,00(33)
35	Pechová Tereza (1999)	CZE		00:11:49,00	00:02:45,00(31)	00:09:04,00(36)
36	Kunclová Tereza (1998)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:57,00	00:02:51,00(33)	00:09:06,00(37)
37	Nejedlý Jakub (1999)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:12:10,00	00:02:58,00(36)	00:09:12,00(38)
38	Uxová Aneta (2000)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:12:23,00	00:03:24,00(41)	00:08:59,00(35)
39	Johanides Jan (2000)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:12:24,00	00:03:08,00(40)	00:09:16,00(39)
40	Kotěšovcová Pavla (2000)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:12:36,00	00:03:07,00(39)	00:09:29,00(40)

41	Nová Jana (2000)	CZE	KL sport Teplice	00:13:12,00	00:02:52,00(35)	00:10:20,00(42)
42	Lepová Pavlína (1998)	CZE		00:13:49,00	00:03:47,00(42)	00:10:02,00(41)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:19